


Price

4

4

4

4

4

4

9

9

41

9

51

9

9

53

4

All Day breakfast Menu:

Avocado benedict 

Bread pudding 

Crunchy scrambled 

Oven baked eggs

Croissant benedict

Omelets your way

Blue berry French toast

Baked oven cheese

Labneh relish

660

570

360

760

670

800

800

900

360

120
1100

CALORIES

 

 

  

 

  

U lounge breakfast

creamy spinach and asparagus 

caramel sauce

هليون و سبانخ بالكريمه

 كراميل صوص



اضافه البصل و صلصه

mozzarella

moutabal 

onion and

spinach 

5

3

7

4

5

61

6

7

53

82

53

9

62

53

76

Appetizers:

Fried risotto balls

Cheesy mushroom skillet

Spicy edamame

Rock and roll dynamite

The mezzeh trio 

Braised ribs cubes 

Salad:

Classic chicken ceasar salad 

 

Super power beans 

Crazy Crab 

Quinoa tabouleh 

Buratta

Price
CALORIES

940

760

410

540

670

830

670

1040

270

1010

550

Soup

Papa pomodoro

 

43
500

 

43
500

الموزاريلا

 السبانخ 

 إضافة متبل

 spicy tomato sauceالطماطم الحاره

cream 

 creamكريمه



 و الأرز الشرقي مع الصنوبر و اللوز

 الكالامار

و صلصة الفطر بطبق جانبي

 بطاطا و خضار

و البصل المعمر

Price

4

5

4

9

9

4

53

Sandwich bites:

Smoked U burger 

Brisket sandwich

Chicken slider 

U Club 

CALORIES

520

380

490

660

4Grilled cheese sandwich 4
660

4Grilled halloumi tortilla 9
480

    

Price

1

9

1

1

1

25

9

15

25

15

Main course:

Braised lamb shoulder 

 
Brick chicken 

Seafood Paella  

Filet mignon 

Crispy salmon 

 

CALORIES

1100

1330

940

1230

500

 

Sliced brisket and cheddar cheese

served in sourdough bread 

tomato,lettuce

,jalapeno and slaw 

loaf

loaf

oriental

تورتيلا

ساندويش بريسكت
 شرائح لحم البريسكت مع جبنة الشيدر

 إضافة طماطم خس هالابينو و كولسلو و مايونيز

اللوف

اللوف

rice,pine seeds,almond flakes

mussels

chives 

,mushroom sauce on the side 

Potato and vegetable sautéed



البوفالو

 روكا بريه

1

82

82

70

15

Pasta and risotto:

Papardelle fettuccini 

Mama.s lasagna 

Ricotta tortellini 

 

Lobster risotto 

740

700

610

740

7Spaguettini bolognaise  9
670

Risotto tartufo 82
610

 

2

2

9

40

31

8

Side dish:

Corn on the cob
 

Loaded fries

Mushroom rice 

Fries

590

860

380

300

5

51

95

5

Pizza:

Margarita

Pizza verde

810

640

840

تورتيلا

و الصنوبر
pine seeds

,wild Rocca 

 و الطماطم و الزيتون

olive 

buffalo

,
and tomato

Truffle Quattro Fromagi



.800

.

Price

4

5

5

53

9

53

61

53

53

8

8

73

Dessert:

   

Date pudding  

Crunchy chocolate banana   
,

  

Raspberry tart  

 

  

Cookies in skillet 

Mille feuille 

Pistachio signature 

CALORIES

340

570

570

510

990

650

870

1230



Price

3

3

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

49|

3

3

3

2

7

3

5

3

7

7

7

7

9

6

6

20

62

43

43

43

43

43

43

9

9

9

3

Hot Drinks:   

U-Latte signature

Cappuccino  

Espresso

   

  

Latte

  

 

Hot mocha

  

Vanilla latte  

Choco-cookies macchiato 

Berries macchiato 

spanish latte hot/cold

Frappe/cold drinks:

Iced mocha

Latte frappe Hazelnut

U-Latte signature frappe

Double Choco frappe

Berries frappe

Milk shakes:

Lotus

Oreo

Pistachio

Tea selection:

In addition: Karak tea

2Tea

CALORIES

280kcal

230kcal

15kcal

170kcal

270kcal

290kcal

290kcal

260kcal

480kcal

35kcal

35kcal

80kcal

0kcal

480kcal

9
400kcal

450kcal

410kcal

430kcal

510kcal

410kcal

590kcal

320kcal

390kcal

90kcal

3
15kcal

3



210

260

270

680 950

90

290

140

160

190

Price

3

3

3

16

16

16
18

14|21
24

114|1

4

4

6

6

8

38

9

41

41

7

43

100

 

Fresh juices:   

Orange

Lemonade

Carrot
  

   
Soft drinks:  

Pepsi

7up

Miranda

Ginger beer

Water /sparkling:

Water Small/big
Sparkling

Cocktails:

U-lounge signature (S|L)

Blue berry Moscow mule

Pinacolada blue sky

Mojito:

Lime

Strawberry

Pomegranate Cardamom

Saudi champagne  


